o facilitron s&r

FACILITY USE PERMIT

Dec 14, 2025

PERMIT FSQZUH4AUATE

www.facilitron.com/terms/hles97301)

Permit Number: FSQZUH4AUATE

Approved By: Michelle Harryman
Approved Date: 01/03/2025

By using this permit you agree to the terms and conditions of Highland Elementary School | Salem-Keizer Public Schools (view at:https://

and Facilitron, Inc. (view at: https://www.facilitron.com/terms).

Permit Instructions:

If you have any questions or encounter issues accessing our facilities, please contact us at 503-399-3342. OPTION 2 will
connect you to the Custodial Field Coordinator for assistance with access issues after 4:00 pm on weekdays and non-
student contact days, and all day on weekends.

THIS PERMIT AUTHORIZES USE OF FACILITIES AS FOLLOWS

Permit Holder:

Contact Name:

Contact Email:

Contact Phone:

Event Name:

Maximum Daily Attendance:
Location:

Activity:

Withnell Family YMCA

Anna Marquez

amarquez@theyonline.org

503-878-1712

YMCA Basketball Practices

20 (Max Capacity: 285)

View Map

Highland Elementary School

530 Highland Avenue Northeast Salem OR 97301
Basketball

You can always log into your Facilitron account and access your Dashboard to view details of this booking, request changes, make payments and respond to any messages.

www.facilitron.com | 800-272-2962
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Reservation Detalil

Facility / Time Services/Equipment
Wednesday 01/15/2025

6:30PM - 7:30PM Gym Capacity: 285 (Gym) HVAC Hrs:1 Qty: 1

Friday 01/17/2025

6:30PM - 7:30PM Gym Capacity: 285 (Gym) HVAC Hrs:1 Qty: 1

Wednesday 01/22/2025

6:30PM - 7:30PM Gym Capacity: 285 (Gym) HVAC Hrs:1 Qty: 1

Friday 01/24/2025

6:30PM - 7:30PM Gym Capacity: 285 (Gym) HVAC Hrs:1 Qty: 1

Wednesday 01/29/2025

6:30PM - 7:30PM Gym Capacity: 285 (Gym) HVAC Hrs:1 Qty: 1

Friday 01/31/2025

6:30PM - 7:30PM Gym Capacity: 285 (Gym) HVAC Hrs:1 Qty: 1

Wednesday 02/05/2025

6:30PM - 7:30PM Gym Capacity: 285 (Gym) HVAC Hrs:1 Qty: 1

Monday 02/10/2025

6:30PM - 7:30PM Gym Capacity: 285 (Gym) HVAC Hrs:1 Qty: 1

Wednesday 02/12/2025

6:30PM - 7:30PM Gym Capacity: 285 (Gym) HVAC Hrs:1 Qty: 1

Wednesday 02/19/2025

6:30PM - 7:30PM Gym Capacity: 285 (Gym) HVAC Hrs:1 Qty: 1

Friday 02/21/2025

6:30PM - 7:30PM Gym Capacity: 285 (Gym) HVAC Hrs:1 Qty: 1

Monday 02/24/2025

6:30PM - 7:30PM Gym Capacity: 285 (Gym) HVAC Hrs:1 Qty: 1

Wednesday 02/26/2025

You can always log into your Facilitron account and access your Dashboard to view details of this booking, request changes, make payments and respond to any messages.
www.facilitron.com | 800-272-2962
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Reservation Detalil

Facility / Time
6:30PM - 7:30PM Gym Capacity: 285 (Gym)

Friday 02/28/2025

6:30PM - 7:30PM Gym Capacity: 285 (Gym)

Monday 03/03/2025

6:30PM - 7:30PM Gym Capacity: 285 (Gym)

Wednesday 03/05/2025

6:30PM - 7:30PM Gym Capacity: 285 (Gym)

Friday 03/07/2025

6:30PM - 7:30PM Gym Capacity: 285 (Gym)

Services/Equipment
HVAC Hrs:1 Qty: 1

HVAC Hrs:1 Qty: 1

HVAC Hrs:1 Qty: 1

HVAC Hrs:1 Qty: 1

HVAC Hrs:1 Qty: 1
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You can always log into your Facilitron account and access your Dashboard to view details of this booking, request changes, make payments and respond to any messages.

www.facilitron.com | 800-272-2962
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